
Teams Game 1 Bonus Bonus Game 2 Bonus Bonus Game 3 Bonus Bonus Game 4 Bonus Bonus Game 5 Bonus Bonus Game 6 Bonus Bonus Total
Cambs 1 1109 1 200 946 5 160 963 5 160 937 8 130 957 6 150 966 3 180 6858
Cambs 2 922 8 130 800 16 50 865 11 100 1015 3 180 995 1 200 834 15 60 6151
Cambs 3 777 17 40 802 15 60 778 16 50 754 18 30 763 18 30 796 17 40 4920
Cambs 4 815 15 60 755 19 20 803 14 70 883 12 90 781 17 40 886 10 110 5313
Bedfordshire 997 4 170 974 3 180 907 8 130 795 17 40 965 5 160 926 6 150 6394
Bucks Adults?! 1103 2 190 1105 1 200 1000 4 170 1034 2 190 977 4 170 989 2 190 7318
Bucks Seniors 927 6 150 761 18 30 926 7 140 833 16 50 829 14 70 848 13 80 5644
Bucks Ducks 920 9 120 959 4 170 778 16 50 958 6 150 852 11 100 870 11 100 6027
Lincolnshire 988 5 160 938 6 150 949 6 150 956 7 140 953 7 140 903 7 140 6567
Shropshire 754 19 20 813 12 90 778 16 50 688 19 20 681 19 20 728 19 20 4662
Nottinghamshire 868 11 100 811 14 70 1049 1 200 1081 1 200 979 3 180 952 4 170 6660
Staffordshire 1 925 7 140 1096 2 190 1047 2 190 977 4 170 933 8 130 861 12 90 6749
Staffordshire 2 887 10 110 859 9 120 850 12 90 914 10 110 831 13 80 890 9 120 5861
Staffordshire 3 808 16 50 866 8 130 888 10 110 879 13 80 912 9 120 819 16 50 5712
Northants Naggers 1087 3 180 855 10 110 904 9 120 971 5 160 836 12 90 896 8 130 6339
Northants Numpties 769 18 30 789 17 40 762 19 20 862 14 70 821 15 60 778 18 30 5031
Northants Men 855 12 90 881 7 140 1043 3 180 923 9 120 983 2 190 1084 1 200 6689
Northants Men 2 836 13 80 812 13 80 803 14 70 910 11 100 858 10 110 951 5 160 5770
Northants plot pickers 828 14 70 855 10 110 847 13 80 856 15 60 787 16 50 835 14 70 5448

Update After Game 1 Update after game 2 Update After Game 3 Update After Game 4 Update After Game 5 Update After Game 6



Row Labels Sum of Total Row Labels Ave inc Bonus
Bucks Adults?! 7318 Donna Ellis 239.5            
Cambs 1 6858 Matt Trotter 225.1666667
Staffordshire 1 6749 Craig Farrar 223.3333333
Northants Men 6689 Lee Brown 221
Nottinghamshire 6660 Richard Beck 217.5
Lincolnshire 6567 Ben Hayes 217
Bedfordshire 6394 Mark Coles 212.8333333
Northants Naggers 6339 Craig Ellis 209.6666667
Cambs 2 6151 Danny Ayling 208.5
Bucks Ducks 6027 Tom Walster-Prince 207.6666667
Staffordshire 2 5861 Rich Balaam 207.5
Northants Men 2 5770 Allen Hourihan 207
Staffordshire 3 5712 Tony Lee 203.8333333
Bucks Seniors 5644 Mike Dudley 202.8333333
Northants plot pickers 5448 Brenda Pratt 200.1666667
Cambs 4 5313 Sam True 199.5
Northants Numpties 5031 Alistair MacPherson 198.6666667
Cambs 3 4920 Elyse Giddens 198.3333333
Shropshire 4662 Gary Robertson 197.3333333
Grand Total 114113 Caroline Cunningham 197.1666667

Josh Ratcliffe 196.8333333
Craig Willmer 194.8333333
Steve Giddens 194.6666667
Ian Banks 194.3333333
Jordan Hart 194.3333333
Jules Thomason 194.1666667
Carl Hamilton 193.6666667
Paul Lewington 192.8333333
Dave Mann 192.5
Alan Wills 191.6666667
Sean Parkinson 191
Kieron Patel 189.6666667
Dylan Maciuk 189.5
Rhys Bean 188.6666667
Nick Kowalski 188.3333333
Tom Langley 188
Catherine Wills 187.3333333
Kevin Haw 186.8333333
Rob Weavers 186.3333333
Simon Smewin 186
James White 186
Neil Banks 186
James Houltby 186
Ryan Cooper 184.6666667
Darren Fox 184.6666667
Kevin Ackroyd 184.1666667
Brian Hallam 183.5
Ed Brandon 183.3333333
Darren Hallam 181.5
James Mitchell 180.6666667
Kayla Townshend 180.6666667
Karen Parslow 180.3333333
Zoe Disson 180.1666667



Megan Scott 179.8333333
Ian Porch 179.5
Darren Michael 179.3333333
Matt Kokolski 179
Trevor Reynolds 178.5
Barry Wocka 177.6666667
Charlton Tucker 177.6666667
Kevin Minnis 177
Tina Baldock 176.3333333
Toni Hayes 175.8333333
Mike Smith 174.3333333
Bob Alderson/Anthony Bare 174
Evie Giddens 173.8333333
Adam Copeland 172.1666667
Jo Green 171.5
Maurice Lipyeart 170.3333333
Gary Christopher 170.1666667
Dale Warren 169.1666667
John Dunmall 167.6666667
Michael Knight 167.5
Chris Dixon 166.8333333
Liam Malin 166.8333333
Michael Boddy 166.6666667
Vikki Hawkes 166
Margaret Bate 164.5
David Pratt 164.3333333
Kelvin Jones 164.3333333
Dale Blunt 161
James Watson 159.6666667
Rob Yandell 158.6666667
Tom Bennett 158.6666667
Lloyd Cooper 157.5
Laura Evans 157.5
Regineld Barnes 157
Eva Reynolds 151.3333333
Theresa Portman 150.8333333
Phil Smith 148.5
Shane Couzens 146
Daniel Shirazi 144
Denise Davidson 139.3333333
Mike Richards 128.6666667
Grand Total 17167.16667


